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Thurles Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

A [29.60]RATHFALLA KIM
TR: Owner[29.60-THR] 20 3 32Mr. Michael Duff (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Call Me Sky).Aug'23TPW €1,010

Jan31'26 64 525R    A6 T5 1.74 4444 4th 4.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.63 Sand THR Black Shine 29.94
Jan17'26 63 525R    A6 T2 1.68 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 29.97 Sand 2/1 THR Princess Molly *29.97
Jan10'26 63 525R    A6 T4 1.76 4444 4th 4.0L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.85 Sand THR Shahbaz 30.14
Dec13'25 63 525R    A6 T3 1.71 2nd 1L FAw,EvCh 30.03 Sand 3/1 THR Cloneen Oscar 30.10
Nov15'25 63 525R    A5 T4 1.76 5th 10.5L EvAw,W 29.40 Sand 4/1 THR Coolanga Elite 30.13

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

B [29.51]PRINCESS MOLLY
TR: Owner[29.51-THR] 32 6 108Mr. Roger  Quinlan (Thurles) Ibk.B.(Glengar Bale-Bogger Ophelia).Jul'23TPW €3,040

Jan31'26 58 525R    A6 T1 1.82 3444 4th 12.0L/hd EvAw,StyOn 29.22 Sand THR Bogger Bert 30.07
Jan17'26 58 525R    A6 T1 1.83 4222 2nd 2.5L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.97 Sand 2/1 THR Rathfalla Kim 30.14
Jan13'26 58 525R    A7 T4 1.74 3666 6th 11.0L EvAw,BlkBS 30.14 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Montore Harry 30.71
Dec13'25 60 525R    A7 T3 1.84 2nd 2.5L EvAw,EvCh 30.09 Sand 2/1 THR Lisdaleen Mona 30.26
Nov29'25 59 525R    A7 T1 1.81 1st 2L EvAw,Ld 1 30.00 Sand 5/4 THR Bull Run Braid *30.00

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

C [29.21]BULL RUN BEAST
TR: Owner[29.21-THR] 32 6 712Mrs. Theresa Quinlan (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Bull Run Norris-Hey Lassie).Oct'22TPW €4,625

Jan31'26 72 525R    A6 T3 1.78 5555 5th 6.5L FAw,Crd 1 29.63 Sand THR Black Shine 30.08
Jan17'26 72 525R    A6 T2 1.76 2222 2nd 1.5L FAw,EvCh 29.74 Sand 3/1 THR Knockroe Jersey 29.84
Jan13'26 71 525R    A5 T6 1.89 3333 3rd 4L/hd EvAw,StyOn 29.85 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Aces Young 29.94
Jan10'26 70 525R    A5 T3 1.73 2223 3rd 5.5L RlRi,FcdCk3 29.52 Sand THR Grimbot Laya 29.90
Dec20'25 70 525R    A5 T1 1.83 4th 7.5L SlAw,StyOn 30.16 Sand 6/4 THR Mumbai Pickle 30.68

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

D [29.77]BORNA WISP
TR: Owner[29.77-THR] 4 0 10Mr. Ruairi Dwan (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Signet Ace-Candanchu).Aug'24TPW €40

Jan31'26 58 525R    A7 T5 1.88 5333 3rd 1.5L/hd 29.66 Sand THR Cabra Iris 29.77
Jan17'26 58 525R    A6 T2 1.90 5544 4th 6.0L SlAw,BlkRu 29.87 Sand 3/1 THR Knockroe Susie 30.29
Dec20'25 56 525R    A6 T4 1.86 6th 8.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.85 Sand 5/2 THR Knockroe Jersey 30.44
Nov29'25 55 525R    ON2 T1 2.05 4th 19.00L VSlaw,Crd 1 29.14 Sand 2/1 THR Moorstown Arwen 30.47
Oct28'25 55 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 4L 29.97 -.20 Slow THR Borna Bunty 30.05

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

E [29.85]BORNA BANTAM
TR: Owner[29.85-THR] 4 1 01Mr. Ruairi Dwan (Co. Tipperary.) Mbk.B.(Signet Ace-Candanchu).Aug'24TPW €310

Feb3'26  62 525R    A6 T5 1.77 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.85 Sand 4/1 THR Shahbaz *29.85
Jan17'26 62 525R    A6 T5 1.82 5666 6th 14L/hd EvAw,BBlk 1 29.45 Sand 3/1 THR Moorstown Cailin 30.44
Dec6'25  60 525R    A6 T3 1.77 2nd 5L EvAw,A 2nd 29.54 Sand 3/1 THR Lattin Boy 29.89
Nov15'25 60 525R    A6 T5 1.89 4th 8.0L SlAw,EvCh 29.53 Sand 5/2 THR Knockskagh Bucko 30.09
Oct28'25 60 525T    T6 0.00 3rd 5L 29.97 -.20 Slow THR Borna Bunty 30.12

CGd:A7
BGd:A2

F [29.05]CABRA CHIEF
TR: Owner[29.05-THR] 27 3 35Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.D.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Puma).Jul'23TPW €1,465

Feb3'26  75 525R    A5 T1 1.81 4555 5th 12.5L SlAw,Blk 1 29.92 Sand 11/2 THR Swift Jagrati 30.79
Jan17'26 74 525R    A6 T3 1.70 1144 4th 10L/hd FAw,EvCh 29.45 Sand 3/1 THR Moorstown Cailin 30.16
Dec6'25  72 525R    A5 T3 0.00 5th 12.5L FAw,EvCh 29.27 Sand 4/1 THR Goldmine Bono 30.14
Nov1'25  72 525R    A5 T4 1.68 3rd 3.5L FAw,Bmp 1 29.44 Sand 4/1 THR Run For Rum 29.68
Oct25'25 72 525R    A4 T3 1.74 6th 10.5L/hd EvAw,Ck 1 29.54 Sand 3/1 THR Cry Tough 30.28

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

G [29.65]CABRA KATARA
TR: Owner[29.65-THR] 14 2 13Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Puma).Jul'23TPW €1,320

Jan31'26 62 525R    A6 T3 1.68 1112 2nd hd FAw,HdNrL 29.81 Sand THR Comawn Patrick 29.82
Jan17'26 62 525R    A6 T1 1.70 3344 4th 4.5L FAw,StyOn 29.74 Sand 2/1 THR Knockroe Jersey 30.05
Jan10'26 63 525R    A6 T3 1.77 2555 5th 19.0L FAw,Bmp 2 29.26 Sand THR Rossa Shelby 30.59
Dec13'25 63 525R    A7 T2 1.78 1st 7.5L FAw,ALd 29.71 Sand 6/4 THR Chiltern Truffle *29.71
Nov29'25 63 525R    A7 T1 1.81 1st 4L RL,Ld1/2 29.92 Sand 2/1 THR Bull Run Blister *29.92

CGd:A6
BGd:A1

H [28.79]CABRA KOSTAS
TR: Owner[28.79-THR] 66 16 811Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Blitz).Sep'21TPW €5,925

Feb3'26  65 525R    A6 T2 1.78 4444 4th 4.5L/hd EvAw,RnOn 29.85 Sand 11/4 THR Borna Bantam 30.17
Jan17'26 66 525R    A5 T1 1.70 1234 4th 4.0L FAw,RnOn 29.74 Sand 2/1 THR Grimbot Laya 30.02
Dec20'25 66 525R    A4 T2 0.00 3rd 8L FAw,StyOn 29.30 Sand 4/1 THR Boozed Akela 29.86
Nov29'25 66 525R    A4 T4 1.68 4th 5.00L FAw,EvCh 29.49 Sand THR Kingoftheroad 29.84
Nov22'25 67 525R    A4 T3 1.70 4th 8.5L/hd EvAw,NvShw 29.52 Sand 3/1 THR Ballinalick Bono 30.12
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Thurles Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:ON3
BGd:

I [30.19]EBONYS MUSIC
TR: Owner[30.19-THR] 0 0 00Mr. Thomas Spillane (Co. Tipperary.) Mbk.D.(Skywalker Barry-Ebonys Ivory).May'24

Jan27'26 75 330T    T5 0.00 1st 3L 18.63 Sand THR Kingfisher *18.63
Jan13'26 75 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 0.5L 30.36 -.20 Slow THR Ebonys Ton Toe 30.19

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

J [30.04]BULL RUN BLISTER
TR: Owner[30.02-KKY] 13 1 23Miss. Doireann Quinlan (Thurles) Iwf.B.(Bull Run Norris-Bull Run Petal).Apr'24TPW €630

Feb3'26  64 525R    A6 T1 1.81 6532 2nd 6L EvAw,FinWl 29.73 Sand 7/2 THR Lisdaleen Mona 30.15
Jan24'26 64 525R    A7 T3 1.80 3444 4th 10L EvAw,Blk 1 29.92 Sand 7/2 THR Lisdaleen Mona 30.62
Jan17'26 64 525R    A7 T3 1.76 6333 3rd 10.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.34 Sand 3/1 THR Ballintee Glory 30.07
Jan13'26 63 525R    A7 T1 1.75 2434 4th 2.0L/hd SlAw,RnOn 30.13 -.20 Slow 7/2 THR Parish Grace 30.08
Dec13'25 63 525R    A7 T4 1.74 3rd 3.0L FAw,StyOn 30.09 Sand 3/1 THR Lisdaleen Mona 30.30

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

K [29.91]DETERMINED ORLA
TR: Owner[29.91-THR] 2 0 00Mr. David  McGrath (Nenagh) Ibew.B.(Glengar Bale-Ruffian Rose).Aug'24

Jan23'26 57 525R    A6 T1 4.54 5566 6th 14.50L BlkRu,Bmp 1 29.98 -.60 Slow 5/2 KKY Tetra Eco 30.39
Dec13'25 58 525R    ON2 T2 1.78 4th 10L EvAw,Blk 1 29.21 Sand 2/1 THR Rossa Bale 29.91
Nov25'25 57 330T    T6 0.00 2nd 1L 18.26 -.05 Slow THR Grouchos Jack 18.28
Oct14'25 62 525T    T2 0.00 1st 2L 30.30 -.20 Slow THR Knockalough *30.10


